Matchen van nieuwe spel

Club Spele

Bilh.Barr.
Gomes, Carlos

Voor wedstriid

Melo, Fatima

Voor wedstriid

Calypso
Celis, Emiel

Voor wedstriid

Cayenberghs, Jean

Voor wedstriid

Smet, Nick

Voor wedstriid

CBP
Costa Santos, Luis Mi

Voor wedstriid

De Lelie
Schuybroeck, Alain

Voor wedstriid

Datum

1/08/2013
17/09/2013 Familievr.
14/10/2013 CBP

7/11/2013 BASF

7/01/2014 NH
21/01/2014 Familievr.

6 Definitieve punten

16/08/2013
6/09/2013 Lusitano
23/10/2013 KVE
29/10/2013 Bekaert
4/02/2014 Fabricom
19/02/2014 N.Kroon

6 Definitieve punten

1/08/2012

6/09/2013 Lusitano
18/09/2013 Goorhof
25/09/2013 Gevaert

2/10/2013 Fabricom

9/10/2013 BVM

6 Definitieve punten

1/08/2012
21/11/2012 KVE

2 Nieuwe punten

6/01/2014
14/02/2014 Van Aken
21/02/2014 Bilh.Barr.

3 Nieuwe punten

1/08/2012
29/08/2012 Calypso
9/01/2014 N.Kroon

3 Nieuwe punten

Tegen

Dieltjens, Walter
Filipe Vieira, Luis
Goukens, Lode

De Bruycker, Patrick
Dieltjens, Walter

2]

25

Monteiro, Joao
Schrooten, Jos
Peeters, Gunther
Joossens, Victor
Petry, Peter

el

Serrano, Julio
Groffy, Jean
Ljungberg, Pierre
Van de Velde, Jos
Van Driel, Rinus

sl

Doms, Gaston

ol

Van Haaren, Jozef
De Sousa, Joaquim

ol

De Busscher, Rudy
Van Der Merlen, Kris

=l

25
25
26
25
25
25

25

67
67
120
89
78
69

68
68
106
112
87
88

48
48

25
25
38

70
70
73

Beurte

24
29
20
19
31

123

14
17
14
23
29

97

13
23
25
23
21

105

18
18

14
19

33

0
24
31

55

#Naam?

25
26
16
11
12

90

67
43
31
47
69

257

55
106
52
84
74

371

48
48

21
29

50

0
70
58

128
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Club Spele
Gorrebeek, Fred

Voor wedstriid

Morren, Francois

Voor wedstriid

De Trey, Gorges

Voor wedstriid

Hoogers, Jean

Voor wedstriid

Bajart, Marc

Voor wedstriid

Van De Vijver, Peter

Voor wedstriid

Senten, Willem

Voor wedstriid

Fabricom

Datum
16/08/2013

1

Tegen

30/12/1899
5/09/2012 NH
28/09/2012 N.Kroon
14/11/2012 BASF
30/01/2013 N.Kroon
19/09/2013 Kosova

6 Definitieve punten

30/12/1899
5/09/2012 NH
22/02/2013 CBP

3 Nieuwe punten

16/08/2013

6/09/2013 N.Kroon
10/09/2013 Fabricom
19/09/2013 Kosova
17/10/2013 Gevaert
23/10/2013 Goorhof

6 Definitieve punten

16/08/2013

6/09/2013 N.Kroon
10/09/2013 Fabricom
24/09/2013 KVE
30/09/2013 BVM
17/10/2013 Gevaert

6 Definitieve punten

1/08/2012

5/09/2012 NH
11/09/2012 Nummer
12/10/2012 Lusitano
14/11/2012 BASF

5 Nieuwe punten

16/08/2013

24/09/2013 KVE
30/09/2013 BVM
30/01/2014 KVE

4 Nieuwe punten

25

Callaert, Walter
EVNU

Goukens, Lode

Van Der Meiren, Ronn
Schaumburg, Peter

]

LVNU
Adelino Da Silva, José

—

De Groof, Luc
Joossens, Victor
Verhulst, Erik

Van Gestel, Marc
Gijsbrechts, August

(2]

Van Der Meiren, Ronn
Van Echelpoel, Ronny
De Wachter, Eduard
Van Driel, Rinus
Colebunders, Herman

1]

De Bruycker, Patrick
EBER

Monteiro, Joao
Geusens, Jean-Pierre

s3]

Goldberg, Robert
Caers, Alfred
Perrewé, Francois

0]

?
25

30
30
39
34
35
37

50
50
46

28
28
25
25
25
25

26
26
38
37
32
29

35
35
32
42
43

30
30
25
26

Beurte

19
24
19
19
27

108

27
25

52

16
22
24
26
19

107

17
22
21
29
18

107

21
14
13
18

66

17
24
16

57

30
29
27
34
37

157

50
39

89

16
25
25
25

99

26
32
19
27
29

133

27
32
24
35

118

17
25
26

68
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Club Spele

Van Breedam, George

Voor wedstriid

Florida
Vandemeulebroucke,

Voor wedstriid

Gevaert
Spelters, Joseph

Voor wedstriid

Verdurmen, Maurice

Voor wedstriid

Goorhof
Van Der Logt, René

Voor wedstriid

Kosova

Datum Tegen

16/01/2014 De Lelie
4/02/2014 Calypso

18/02/2014 Goorhof

4 Nieuwe punten

1/08/2013
10/09/2013 Van Aken
24/09/2013 N.Kroon
24/10/2013 BVM

8/11/2013 NH
16/01/2014 Van Aken

6 Definitieve punten

1/08/2013
16/09/2013 BVM
25/09/2013 Calypso

9/10/2013 Goorhof
17/10/2013 De Lelie
28/10/2013 Kosova

6 Definitieve punten

26/09/2012
12/11/2012 Calypso
7/01/2013 BASF
14/01/2013 Van Aken
4/03/2013 De Lelie
16/09/2013 BVM

6 Definitieve punten

1/08/2013
11/09/2013 Lusitano
18/09/2013 Calypso
24/09/2013 Bekaert

4/10/2013 N.Kroon
29/10/2013 KVE

6 Definitieve punten

Hoogers, Jean
Hermans, Freddy
Gijsbrechts, August

=]

Van Kets, Raymond
Elst, Eddy
Winkeleer, Mark
Reyniers, Jan
Ruymbeeck, Erik

ol

Gebruers, Jos

De Busscher, Rudy
Haest, Emiel

De Backer, Johan
Cailliau, Glenn

115

Peeters, Leo

Van Beughem, Luc
Amerijckx, Flor
EFSO

Stuyck, Milenca

w0l

Monteiro, Joao

Van Den Ende, Benny
De Roeck, Henri

Van Der Merlen, Kris
Laeremans, Paul

(7]

?
27
27
34
29

38
35
51
43
44
44

140
140
100
124
131
119

40
40
56
41
46
41

40
40
31
32
33
38

Beurte

20
22
18

60

17
29
24
25
27

122

34
10
19
24
25

112

18
17
19
35
15

104

13
22
24
14
19

92

27
22
29

78

35
45
43
44
18

185

136
82
113
83
103

517

40
18
41
46
20

165

16
29
32
33
27

137
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Club Spele
De Cnodder, André

Voor wedstriid

Brems, Pascale

Voor wedstriid

Schaumburg, Peter

Voor wedstriid

Janssens, René

Voor wedstriid

Lusitano
Schepens, Guy

Voor wedstriid

Vicente, José

Voor wedstriid

Datum
16/08/2013
4/09/2013 Fabricom
25/09/2013 BVM
6/11/2013 Calypso
14/01/2014 N.Kroon
27/01/2014 BVM

6 Definitieve punten

Tegen

1/08/2013
4/09/2013 Fabricom

2 Nieuwe punten

13/08/2013
11/09/2013 N.Kroon
19/09/2013 De Lelie
28/10/2013 Gevaert
6/11/2013 Calypso
7/01/2014 Fabricom

6 Definitieve punten

1/08/2012
10/10/2012 DB
16/10/2012 Bilh.Barr.
29/01/2013 N.Kroon
18/10/2013 Lusitano
27/01/2014 BVM

6 Definitieve punten

1/08/2013
6/09/2013 Calypso

2 Nieuwe punten

28/06/2013

6/09/2013 Calypso
24/09/2013 Fabricom
30/09/2013 Gevaert
18/10/2013 Kosova
15/11/2013 Bekaert

6 Definitieve punten

Tock, Jozef
Caers, Alfred
Hermans, Freddy
De Leeuw, Marc
Van Driel, Rinus

sl

Joossens, Victor

(2]

Van Der Meiren, Ronn
Morren, Francgois

Van Gestel, Marc
Peeters, Leo

Joossens, Victor

4]

Van Put, Luc
Martinho, Ruben
De Maeyer, Yves
Vicente, José
Caers, Alfred

(2]

De Busscher, Rudy

_12s]

Van Den Ende, Benny
Van Echelpoel, Ronny
Colebunders, Herman
Janssens, René

Van Der Plas, Jos

2]

?
45
45
47
55
56
50

25
25

45
45
54
43
40
45

35
35
26
25
25
25

120
120

25
25
25
25
25
25

Beurte

24
18
19
26
22

109

31
31

21
27
14
14
21

97

25
24
27
17
16

109

15
15

26
30
30
17
24

127

45
47
45
38
48

223

45
38
15
40
45

183

26
18
25
25
23

117

77
77

18
23
19
14
25

99
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Club Spele

Freire, Miguel

Voor wedstriid

N.Kroon
Brabants, Hans

Voor wedstriid

De Groof, Luc

Voor wedstriid

De Leeuw, Marc

Voor wedstriid

Petry, Peter

Voor wedstriid

Datum Tegen
1/08/2013
11/09/2013 Goorhof
24/09/2013 Fabricom
21/10/2013 BVM
31/10/2013 De Lelie
8/11/2013 N.Kroon

6 Definitieve punten

19/02/2014 Calypso

2 Nieuwe punten

6/09/2013 De Lelie
11/09/2013 Kosova
8/10/2013 Fabricom

4 Nieuwe punten

20/09/2013 Bekaert
4/10/2013 Goorhof
8/10/2013 Fabricom

21/10/2013 Gevaert

28/10/2013 BVM

6 Definitieve punten

18/10/2013
21/10/2013 Gevaert
28/10/2013 BVM
8/11/2013 Lusitano
15/11/2013 KVE
9/01/2014 De Lelie

6 Definitieve punten

Gijsbrechts, August

Van de Velde, Jos
Caers, Alfred
Hoogers, Jean
Petry, Peter

(2]

Hermans, Freddy

(2]

Hoogers, Jean
Van Weert, Marc
Van de Velde, Jos

s3]

De Roeck, Henri
Dolezal, Jef

Van Echelpoel, Ronny
Van der Kinderen, P

Caers, Alfred

T

Geerts, Frans
Stuyck, Milenca
Freire, Miguel
Perrewé, Francois
Morren, Francgois

2]

25
25
42
28
27
25

25
25

40
40
62
47

25
25
26

28
26

25
25
28
29
28
30

Beurte

15
26
23
17
26

107

23
23

16
22
24

62

24
18
26
31
15

114

22
14
26
21
24

107

25
21
22
10
25

103

14
14

40
32
40

112

25
26
24
28
26

129

25
17
28
28
12

110
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